
Ocean County Fire Academy  
Spring 2023 Firefighter Level 1&2 Schedule 

 

January 
   FIRE FIGHTER 1  

01/10/2023 Tuesday  Registration / Code of Conduct  

01/12/2023 Thursday Chapters 29-37 HAZ-MAT 29  

01/14/2023 Saturday  Team Building  

01/17/2023 Tuesday Chapters 29-37 HAZ-MAT 30  

01/19/2023 Thursday Chapters 29-37 HAZ-MAT 31  

01/21/2023 Saturday 
Chapter 1 

Chapter 6 

Fire Service 

Building Construction 
 

01/24/2023 Tuesday Chapters 29-37 HAZ-MAT 32  

01/26/2023 Thursday Chapters 29-37 HAZ-MAT 33  

01/28/2023 Saturday  OFF – OFF - OFF  

01/31/2023 Tuesday Chapters 29-37 HAZ-MAT 34  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

February 

02/02/2023 Thursday Chapters 29-37 HAZ-MAT  35  

02/04/2023 Saturday 
Chapter 2 

NJA Sect. C 

Firefighter Health & Safety  

PEOSHA / NJ Addendum 

Resiliency 

 

02/07/2023 Tuesday Chapters 29-37 HAZ-MAT 36  

02/09/2023 Thursday Chapters 29-37 HAZ-MAT 37  

02/11/2023 Saturday 
Chapter 3 

Chapter 8 

 P.P.E. / S.C.B.A. 

Firefighter Tools & Equipment 

Don / Doff Drills 

 

02/14/2023 Tuesday Chapters 29-37 HAZ-MAT EXAMS  

02/16/2023 Thursday  H.O.T.   

02/18/2023 Saturday  OFF -OFF -OFF  

02/21/2023 Tuesday  H.O.T.   

02/23/2023 Thursday Chapter 10  Forcible Entry  

02/25/2023 Saturday  H.O.T.   

02/28/2023 Tuesday Chapter 5 Fire Behavior  

     

     

     

     

     



Ocean County Fire Academy  
Spring 2023 Firefighter Level 1&2 Schedule 

 

March  
03/02/2023 Thursday Chapter 12 Search and Rescue  

03/04/2023 Saturday 

 

 

 

H.O.T. 

Search & Rescue 

 

 

03/07/2023 Tuesday Chapter 4 Fire Service Communications  

03/09/2023 Thursday Chapter 13 Ventilation  

03/11/2023 Saturday  OFF –OFF – OFF  

03/14/2023 Tuesday Chapter 11 Ladders  

03/16/2023 Thursday Chapter 11 Ladders  

03/18/2023 Saturday  
H.O.T 

 
 

03/21/2023 Tuesday Chapter 9 Ropes & Knots  

03/23/2023 Thursday Chapter 14 Water Supply Systems  

03/25/2023 Saturday Chapter 15 
Fire Hose, Appliances, and 

Nozzles 
 

03/28/2023 Tuesday Chapter 16 
Supply Line and Attack Line 

Evolutions 
 

03/30/2023 Thursday Chapter 17 Fire Suppression  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

April 
04/01/2023 Saturday  H.O.T  

04/04/2023 Tuesday Chapter 19 Salvage & Overhaul  

04/06/2023 Thursday Chapter 7 Portable Fire Extinguishers  

04/08/2023 Saturday  OFF – Easter Weekend  

04/11/2023 Tuesday Chapter 18 Firefighter Survival  

04/13/2023 Thursday Chapter 20 Fire Fighter Rehabilitation  

04/15/2023 Saturday  H.O.T.   

04/18/2023 Tuesday Chapter 21 Wildland / Ground Cover Fires  

04/20/2023 Thursday 
NJ Addendum 

Section D 

Natural Gas Emergencies 
Fire Attack 

Collect NJNG On-Line Certs 
 

04/22/2023 Saturday  H.O.T  

04/25/2023 Tuesday  Do No Harm / Burn Awareness  

04/27/2023 Thursday 
NJ Addendum 

Section D 
Electrical Emergencies  

04/29/2023 Saturday  H.O.T. Vehicle Fires  
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May 

05/02/2023 Tuesday  FF1 PRACTICAL  

05/04/2023 Thursday  FF1 PRACTICAL  

05/06/2023 Saturday  FF1 PRACTICAL  

05/09/2023 Tuesday  FF 1 Review  

05/11/2023 Thursday  FF1 State Written Exam  

05/13/2023 Saturday  OFF – Mother’s Day Weekend   

05/16/2023 Tuesday  L.O.D.D.  

05/18/2023 Thursday  L.O.D.D.  

05/20/2023 Saturday  TIMS  

05/23/2023 Tuesday    

05/25/2023 Thursday    

05/27/2023 Saturday  OFF - Memorial Day Weekend  

05/30/2023 Tuesday    

     

     

   
HOME STUDY / ON LINE 

COURSES 
 

     

   Natural Gas  

   ICS 100  

   IS 700  

     

     

     

     

June  
06/01/2023 Thursday  IMS 200  

06/03/2023 Saturday  CPR / First Aid  

06/06/2023 Tuesday  IMS 200  

06/08/2023 Thursday  IMS 200  

06/10/2023 Saturday  OFF – OFF - OFF  

06/13/2023 Tuesday  IMS 200  

06/15/2023 Thursday  IMS 200  

06/17/2023 Saturday  OFF- Father’s Day Weekend  

     

     

   FIRE FIGHTER 2  

06/20/2023 Tuesday Chapter 22 
Establishing and Transferring 

Command 
 

06/22/2023 Thursday Chapter 23 Advanced Fire Suppression  

06/24/2023 Saturday  OFF – OFF - OFF . 

06/27/2023 Tuesday Chapter 25 
Assisting Specialized Rescue 

Teams 
 

06/029/2023 Thursday Chapter 26 
Fire Detection, Suppression, and 

Smoke Control Systems 
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July 

  Saturday  OFF - 4th July Weekend  

07/04/2023 Tuesday  OFF - 4th July Weekend  

07/06/2023 Thursday Chapter 27 Fire and Life Safety Initiatives  

07/08/2023 Saturday  H.O.T.   

07/11/2023 Tuesday Chapter 28 Fire Origin and Cause  

07/13/2023 Thursday Chapter 24 Vehicle Extrication  

07/15/2023 Saturday Chapter 24 Vehicle Extrication  

07/18/2023 Tuesday  H.O.T. – FF2 Practical - Scenario  

07/20/2023 Thursday  H.O T. FF2 Practical  

07/22/203 Saturday  OFF – OFF - OFF  

07/25/2023 Tuesday  FF 2 Review    

07/27/2023 Thursday  FF 2 State Written Exam  

07/29/2023 Saturday    

     

     

     

     
     

     

     

 


